Convection Cooled
Loads
Power Rating Connector VSWR & Frequency Range Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight Finish
2W SMA, BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.25:1 from 1 to 4 GHz
2.9 “ x 1.4” Dia

The RF Experts • 30303 Aurora Rd • Solon, OH 44139 • +1 440.248.1200 /866.695.4569 • www.birdr f.com • Bird is not responsible for omissions or errors. •  Specifications subject to change without notice.
Load-Convection-Cooled-DS-07312019
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Power
Rating
Connector VSWR & Frequency Range Dimensions (LxWxH) Weight Finish
50 W SMA, BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC, 4.1/9.5
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.25:1 from 1 to 4 GHz
5.3” x 2.3” Dia.
135 x 59 Dia. mm
1.3 lbs.
590 g
Black Anodized
Aluminum
50 W BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.15:1 from 1 to 3 GHz
5.3” x 2.3” Dia.
135 x 59 Dia. mm
1.2 lbs.
545 g
50 W N 1.20:1 from DC to 12.4 GHz 4.0” x 3.0” x 3.0”
102 x 77 x 77 mm
1.6 lbs.
726 g
50 W N 1.25:1 from DC to 6 GHz
1.35:1 from 6 to 12.4 GHz
1.45:1 from 12.4 to 18 GHz
4.0” x 3.0” x 3.0”
102 x 77 x 77 mm
1.6 lbs.
726 g
100 W BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC, 4.1/9.5
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.25:1 from 1 to 3 GHz
7.4” x 2.8” x 2.8”
188 x 72 x 72 mm
2.7 lbs.
1.2 kg
100 W BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.20:1 from 1 to 3 GHz
7.3” x 2.8” x 2.8”
186 x 72 x 72 mm
2.7 lbs.
1.2 kg
100 W N 1.20:1 from DC to 2 GHz
1.30:1 from 2 to 4 GHz
1.40:1 from 4 to 6 GHz
5.5” x 3.5” x 3.8”
140 x 89 x 97 mm
2.2 lbs
1.0 kg
150 W BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.25:1 from 1 to 2.4 GHz
6.8” x 11.5” x 2.6”
173 x 293 x 67 mm
6.0 lbs.
2.8 kg
150 W BNC, 7/16 DIN,
N, TNC, 4.1/9.5
1.10:1 from DC to 1 GHz
1.25:1 from 1 to 2.4 GHz
8.1” x 4.0” x 4.0”
206 x 102 x 102 mm
5.0 lbs.